Terminal with Net-Metering Facility and its further 

Comprehensive O&M for 5 Years. 

3 Work Location (Project 
Site)S 

Indian Oil Corporation 
Limited (MD) Ahmedabad 
Terminal . 
 Village :Bareja, 
Taluka : Daskorai 
Distt :Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat – 382 110 

4 Estimated value of Works Rs 2,85,82,589.( Rupees Two Crore Eighty Five  Lakhs Eighty Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Nine Only) Inclusive of 
applicable GST as per Govt. Norms as applicable for works 
presently and shall be taken as applicable from time to time. 
The quantum of works given in Tender Document is only 
indicative based on tentative estimates and is not the right